25

20

15

10

0

DP2-447 Laser 1

Entries
Mean
Std Dev
X2 / ndf
Constant
Mean
Sigma

460

11.92

0.1265

85.55 /47
2459+ 1.42
11.92+0.01
0.1275+ 0.0044

DP2-447 Laser 1

11.9 12 12.1

12.2

12.3

ENGY

Entries

Mean
Std Dev
X2 / ndf
Constant
Mean
Sigma

460

13.24

0.1977

68.72 /47
29517
13.24+0.01
0.1973 + 0.0066

DP2-447 Laser 1

13.4 13.6

13.8 14

FWHM

Entries
Mean
Std Dev
X2 I ndf
Constant
Mean
Sigma

460

364.2

0.5946

76.94 /47
22.83+1.32
364.2+0.0
0.6025 + 0.0211

P EFEEEE PSR
363.5 364 364.5

365

365.5

CTRG




DP2-447 Laser 1

350

300

250

200

150

50

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

460
15
0

£

~

O[T [T [T T[T T

P
14.95

DP2-447 Laser 1

1
15.05 15.1

| SET

Entries

450

400

350

300

200

50

Mean

Std Dev

460
0
0

DP2-447 Laser 1

“T DIODE

450

350

300

200

150

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

460
0
0

T THG

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

450

400

350

300

200

150

100

50

DP2-447 Laser 1

DP2-447 Laser 1

A CURREN

DP2-447 Laser 1

T CHILLER

Entries 460
Mean 0
Std Dev 0
| -
1
Entries 460
Mean 0
Std Dev 0
Entries 460
Mean 0
Std Dev 0

350

300

250

200

150

450

400

350

300

200

50

450

350

300

200

150

DP2-447 Laser 1

Entries 460
Mean 0
Std Dev 0
E. 1 1 A P B I
-1 0.5 0 0.5 1
DP2-447 Laser 1
E Entries 460
;_ 1 Mean 0
- Std Dev 0
E. 1 ] L T R
-1 0.5 0 0.5 1
DP2-447 Laser 1
Entries 460
Mean 0
Std Dev 0

HUMIDITY




25

20

15

10

0

DP2-447 Laser 1

Entries
Mean
Std Dev
X2 / ndf
Constant
Mean
Sigma

460

11.92

0.1265

85.55 /47
2459+ 1.42
11.92+0.01
0.1275+ 0.0044

DP2-447 Laser 1

11.9 12 12.1

12.2

12.3

ENGY

Entries

Mean
Std Dev
X2 / ndf
Constant
Mean
Sigma

460

13.24

0.1977

68.72 /47
29517
13.24+0.01
0.1973 + 0.0066

DP2-447 Laser 1

13.4 13.6

13.8 14

FWHM

Entries
Mean
Std Dev
X2 I ndf
Constant
Mean
Sigma

460

364.2

0.5946

76.94 /47
22.83+1.32
364.2+0.0
0.6025 + 0.0211

P EFEEEE PSR
363.5 364 364.5

365

365.5

CTRG




